To.

B-6, Dalamal Towers, Basement, 211,
Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

QUOTATION

= _AMBIiC

Tel. 66105252 /22873843/ 22824963
22043443 /22025050 / 22848885

Tele-Fax: 22824963
E-mail . karmanpatel@gmail.com

ENTERPRISES

™

DATE: 22.02.2024

Sr. No.

Particulars

Qty

Rate

Amount

Amount with GST

A/5 suboard printing

6

60

360

424.80

Terms and Conditions

Credit Period of 30 Days
Delivery 10 working days after receipt of confirm PO

Thanking you

AMBIKA ENTERPRISES



